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5098375

4867769
4869792
5025512
5290024
8332177
5289330
5946854
4707551
5158703
4146764
4679964
4502425
4788014
4687007
5058616
4842591
4525436
5240384
4478087
4882853
5305423
4786831

4537114

DE LOS SANTOS DE LOS SANTOS, SOFIA
DE LOS SANTOS DIAZ, DAMIAN

DELFINO FERNANDEZ, LUIS ALBERTO
DELGADO MORALES, MONICA ANALIA
DRAGO MENDIBERRY, MAGDALENA
ESTECHE SOTO, ESTEFANI BETINA
FAGUNDEZ AGUERRE, JUANA LUDMILLA
FELD SUAREZ, IVANA

GASTANAGA Y GAMIO MAGARINOS, FELIPE
GONCALVEZ CAZHUR, DIEGO SEBASTIAN
HERRERA CABRERA, DAHIANA MARISOL
LAYERA MARRERO, IRENE

LEMOS FERREIRA, YANINA

LINARES GUIGOU, FLORENCIA PAQLA
LOPEZ VERA, ELIANA STEPHANIE

LUGC GIMENEZ, GRACIELA NOEMI
MARRERO GUARNIERI, MAXIMILIANO
MARTINEZ ALVARES, MELANIE PAMELA
MELLO TECHERA, LETICIA

MONTEDEOCAR FERNANDEZ, STEFANY ANALIA
MUNDIN VIERA, BELKYS ANDREA
NAVARRO BARBOZA, MIKAELA

NOGUEIRA PORTILLO, JIMENA BEATRIZ
OLAVERRY CHIAZZARO, MIRTHA VANESSA
OLMOS HERRERA, PILAR

PAN RUIZ, LETICIA MABEL

PASTORI MATA, JUAN IGNACIO

PEDRAJA CASAS, ADRIANA ROSARIO
PERDOMO BLANDIN, MARIA PIA

PEREIRA PEREIRA, PAULA

PEREZ JUAREZ, VANESSA BEATRIZ
PIQUINELA LOSCH, MARTIN

FACULTAD DE DERECHO
INSCRIPTOS A CURSO-HORARIO
Materia: 514 - D.LABORAL 2
Horario Dias Hora Inicio Hora Fin Saldn
y="=4 MARTES 08:00 10:00 100
MIERCOLES 08:00 10:00 100
’1 JUEVES 08:00 10:00 100
Cédula Nombre
3829214 ABALOS SANSO, MARIA ALEJANDRA Curricular
4565941 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, GEORGINA FABRIANA Curricular
44772358 AMARILLO ROSSI, KAREN IVANNA ClEricular
4550165 AMOEDO MADERA, KATHERINA MARTA Curricular
4438410 AVELLANAL FREIRE, GUSTAVO Curricular
5160214 BARDESIO SANTANA, LUCIANA DANIELA Curricular
4491469 BENITEZ LEAL, LUCIA PAQLA Curricular
4791540 BENTANCOR TORENA, ALDANA MARIA Curricular
4336219 BONFRISCO PALLE, ANA CAROLINA CuEricular
5140839 BRUNO LAPENNE, LUCIA MARIA Curricular
5160859 CAGGIANI ROMERQO, NICOLAS ANDRES Curricular
4714336 CALDERON PERA, MARIA VIRGINIA Curricular
1917195 CATAU GOMEZ, SILVIA CRISTINA Curricular
4866624 CHEDID IGARZA, ROMINA MAGDALENA Curricular
4551374 CONTI NICOLA, RENZO Curricular
5087289 CURBELO LAPIZAGA, GIMENA ISABEL Curricular
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666 MARTES

MIERCOLES

Lo

JUEVES

Curricularidad

REBELLATO BERRIEL, MARTINA Curricular
RIGO NAPOLI, ANNARELLA Curricular
RODRIGUEZ AMARANTE, PAULA Curricular

RODRIGUE DIAZ, LEANDRO RODRIGO

RO
RODRIGUEZ TE

La

RZ ALIA NAHIR
ROLON SENI, WISTON RO;RTHO
ROTELA ROTELA, V
RUBIN OLMEDO,
RZEZNIKIEVITZ fARTLNh/
SAN CRISTOBAL FERNANDE
SANTELLAN OTTONELLI,
SANTOPIETRO MUJICA,
SILVA BOVE, ANDRES
SILVERA RUSSI,
SORIA PEREZ, / C
SUAREZ HUNGARI, ELSA ESTHER Curricular
SUAREZ TESSA, GONZALO Curricular
TEJERIA NUIN, FLORENCIA icul
URAN MANNOCCI, SILVINA

VIDAL PINEIRO, ESTELA NATALIE
VILLAR POZZI, VALENTI
YASINSKY RUPPEL, LORENA

INA

SOLANGE
IAS ELIEZER

\ MARIA
ROSANA
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ABT, FLORENCIA

CERIANI

GODOY ARGIBAY, ] r i §
GONZALEZ ROMERO, IVANA INES x !
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